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PROJECTS: 0

APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:

STATUS: ALL

PROJECT
SEGMENT

—2222222227

9/01/2025 THRU

9/30/2025

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

SEGMENT DT

ISSUE DATE NAME

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

251196
BR-NEW
WATER
SEWER

251197
WATER
RESSITEDEV

251198
BR-REM

251199
ELEC-RES

251200
BR-REM

251201
BR-ADD

251202
Z-COMSITE

251203
ROW

251204
WATER

251205
BC-REM

251206
WH/CO

251207
ELEC-RES

251208
BC-ADD

251209
ELEC-COM

9/02/2025
9/02/2025
9/02/2025
9/02/2025

9/02/2025
9/02/2025
9/02/2025

9/02/2025
9/02/2025

9/04/2025
9/04/2025

9/04/2025
9/04/2025

9/04/2025
9/04/2025

9/05/2025
9/05/2025

9/05/2025
9/05/2025

9/08/2025
9/08/2025

9/08/2025
9/10/2025

9/09/2025
9/09/2025

9/09/2025
9/09/2025

9/12/2025
0/00/0000

9/18/2025
9/18/2025

GOLDEN RULE RENTALS LLC
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER
SEWER

SULZBERGER, AARON
WATER
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

TOWNSEND, DEBRA
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

SAMPLE, LUKE R
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

WALL, BRAD & TERRI
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

JACOBS, BRIAN R
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

DUENKE REALESTATE HOLDINGS
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV

DUENKE REALESTATE HOLDINGS
RIGHT OF WAY

SERAPHINE, ADAM
WATER

HURST, CRAIG
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

SHOE CARNIVAL INC
WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT

MARTIN, BRENT
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

RIVERVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
COMMERCIAL ADDITION

WHITTLE, JASON
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

1147 MACE ROAD A-D
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

5649 ALONA PT
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

1399 PEACH BLOSSOM LN
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

5331 STONELEDGE CIR

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

1401 DOGWOOD LN
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

5450 HAMPTON CT
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

NICHOLS RD

NICHOLS RD

DEEPHAVEN LN DOCK

4195 OSAGE BEACH PKWY

327 - STORES & MERCANTILE

3924 JR PREWITT PKWY F

MECH-COM - COMMERCIAL MECHA

906 LAZY DAYS RD

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

989 42 HWY
319 - CHURCHES & RELIGIOUS

3531 OSAGE BEACH PKWY

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

M&MCON
OWNER

DESKIN
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

GORHAMEX
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

THOMASCO
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

ARES
OWNER

AFFORDAGLE
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

GOODEN

ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT OWNER

PAGE: 1
DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
VALUATION FEE
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING BR-NEW
650,000.00 1,337.09
0.00 5,943.40
0.00 16,107.94
650,000.00 TOTAL FEE 23,388.43
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN RES SITE
0.00 354.55
0.00 0.00
0.00 TOTAL FEE 354.55
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL BR-REM
58,550.00 118.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELEC-RES
3,500.00 40.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL BR-REM
5,331.00 40.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION BR-ADD
30,000.00 60.00
COMMERCIAL SITE DEVELOPMENT COM SITE D
39,755.00 795.08
RIGHT OF WAY ROW
0.00 0.00
WATER WATER
0.00 1,512.95
COMMERCIAL REMODEL BC-REM
265,000.00 1,910.00
HVAC - COMMERCIAL HVAC-CO
27,552.00 0.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELEC-RES
1,000.00 40.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION BC-ADD
700,000.00 4,520.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL ELEC-COM
144,425.00 1,107.50
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PROJECTS: 0 -222272222.7
APPLIED DATES: 9/01/2025 THRU 9/30/2025
ISSUED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
STATUS: ALL
PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE
251210 9/19/2025 VANSTAVERN, BOB 530 PASSOVER RD DAVID NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING BC-NEW
BC-NEW 9/19/2025 NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING 324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES OWNER 50,000.00 527.18
WATER 9/19/2025 WATER OWNER 0.00 1,515.35
SEWER 9/19/2025 SEWER OWNER 0.00 2,719.30
Z-ELEC 9/19/2025 ELECTRICAL SEGMENT Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT OWNER 0.00 0.00
Z-MECH 9/19/2025 MECHANICAL SEGMENT 7Z-MECH - MECHANICAL OWNER 0.00 0.00
Z-PLB 9/19/2025 PLUMBING SEGMENT Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT OWNER 0.00 0.00
TOTAL VALUE 50,000.00 TOTAL FEE 4,761.83
251211 9/19/2025 PALMATORY, DONNIE L 5805 ARROW RD OWNER RIGHT OF WAY ROW
ROW 9/19/2025 RIGHT OF WAY OWNER 0.00 0.00
251212 9/19/2025 ESTES, JAMIE 4824 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 2 MIDSTATE SIGN SIGN
SIGN 9/19/2025 SIGN 643 - SIGN OWNER 0.00 10.00
251213 9/22/2025 SERAPHINE, ADAM 5543 DEEPHAVEN LN THOMASCO NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING BR-NEW
BR-NEW 9/22/2025 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 101 - SINGLE FAMILY OWNER 500,000.00 1,000.00
WATER 9/22/2025 WATER OWNER 0.00 1,471.95
SEWER 9/22/2025 SEWER OWNER 0.00 4,435.00
TOTAL VALUE 500,000.00 TOTAL FEE 6,906.95
251214 9/22/2025 SULZBERGER, AARON 5649 ALONA PT OWNER RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN RES SITE
RESSITEDEV 9/22/2025 RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV 101 - SINGLE FAMILY OWNER 0.00 105.60
251215 9/23/2025 WECKMAN, AMY 935 MALIBU RD OWNER RESIDENTIAL REMODEL BR-REM
BR-REM 9/23/2025 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 101 - SINGLE FAMILY OWNER 4,000.00 40.00
251216 9/24/2025 MCCURLEY, DANIEL E 1201 SUMMIT CIR KNOTTY RESIDENTIAL ADDITION BR-ADD
BR-ADD 9/24/2025 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 101 - SINGLE FAMILY OWNER 275,000.00 550.00
251217 9/24/2025 EISERER, SHARONA 1036 PALISADES BLVD GATOR SIGN SIGN
SIGN 9/24/2025 SIGN 643 - SIGN OWNER 0.00 10.00
251218 9/29/2025 DICKERSON, BOB OAK RD OWNER EXCAVATING & GRADING EXC/GRD
EXC/GRD 9/29/2025 EXCAVATING & GRADING 644 - EXCAVATING & GRADING  OWNER 33,000.00 660.00
251219 9/29/2025 WILKEN, KEVIN 5760 PHEASANT PL LAKEVIEW RESIDENTIAL ADDITION BR-ADD
BR-ADD 9/29/2025 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 101 - SINGLE FAMILY OWNER 350,000.00 700.00
251220 9/30/2025 MALENSKY, JEREMY 5659 OSAGE BEACH PKWY DAVIS COMMERCIAL REMODEL BC-REM
BC-REM 9/30/2025 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 327 - STORES & MERCANTILE OWNER 43,000.00 342.50
*%x% TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 25 VALUATION: 3,180,113.00 FEES: 47,973.39
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**% SEGMENT RECAP ***

PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION

BC-ADD - COMMERCIAL ADDITION
BC-NEW - NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
BC-REM - COMMERCIAL REMODEL
BR-ADD - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
BR-NEW - NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
BR-REM - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
EXC/GRD - EXCAVATING & GRADING
RESSITEDEV - RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
ROW - RIGHT OF WAY EV
SEWER - SEWER

SIGN - SIGN

WATER - WATER

WH/CO - WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT
Z-COMSITE - COMMERCIAL SITE DEV
Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
Z-MECH - MECHANICAL SEGMENT

Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT

**% TOTALS ***

# OF SEGMENTS

PR RPRPRPRPRFROONWNNDNENDEONDWNDRE R

w
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PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

VALUATION

700,000.
50,000.
308,000.
655,000.
1,150,000.
67,881.
144,425.
4,500.
33,000.

3,180,113.

PAGE:

47,973.39
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9/01/2025 THRU 9/30/2025
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PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

*** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION

# OF PROJECTS

# OF SEGMENTS

VALUATION

PAGE:

*BLANK* - *BLANK¥*

101 - SINGLE FAMILY

319 - CHURCHES & RELIGIOUS

324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSIONAL
327 - STORES & MERCANTILE

643 - SIGN

644 - EXCAVATING & GRADING
ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
MECH-COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
Z-MECH - MECHANICAL

Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT

**% TOTALS ***
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308,000.00
0.00
33,000.00
144,425.00
4,500.00
27,552.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

3,180,113.00

47,973.
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SELECTION CRITERIA

REPORT SELECTION

PROJECT RANGE FROM: 0 THROUGH ZZZ7ZZZ7Z7Z7272727

PROJECT STATUS: All

CONTRACTOR: All

PROJECT TYPE: All

SEGMENT : All

VALUATION RANGE FROM: 0.00 THROUGH 999,999,999.99

PROJECT DATES

APPLIED RANGE FROM: 09/01/2025 THROUGH 09/30/2025
ISSUED RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999
USE SEGMENT DATES: NO
EXPIRE RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999
USE SEGMENT DATES: NO

PRINT OPTIONS

TOTALS ONLY: NO
INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YES
COMMENT CODES: None

**% END OF REPORT ***



